
SHOW ORGANIZER CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
ADAS & Autonomous Vehicle Technology Summit North America 2025 
 
UKi Media & Events 
Parsonage House 
Parsonage Square 
Dorking 
Surrey RH4 1UP 
UK 
Phone: +44 (0)1306 743744 
 
For the show website, please click here. 
 
Show Dates 
Wednesday, August 27 & Thursday, August 28, 2025 
 
Contacts 
Rula Danias-Ceylan - Operations Manager 
Tracy Thompson – Operations Executive 
Email: avtusa@ukimediaevents.com 
 
Chris Richardson – sales and event director 
Email: chris.richardson@ukimediaevents.com 
 
Tim Sandford - Conference Manager 
Email: tim.sandford@ukimediaevents.com 
 
Charlotte Iggulden - Brand & CRM Manager 
Email: charlotte.iggulden@ukimediaevents.com   
 
Clinton Cushion – Registration / Badge Queries 
Email: registration@ukimediaevents.com 
 
Lead Retrieval / Data Capture Queries 
Email: leads@ukimediaevents.com 
 
Visa Queries 
Email: visa@ukimediaevents.com  
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